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GRASSROOTS REDLAND BAY RODEO

19/01/2019

OPEN BULL RIDE
Tyler Morgan

Taylor Schultz

Juck McArthur

Taran Chirgwin

No. Of Competitors: 35
NOVICE BULL RIDE
Chris Wilson

Charles Bond Snr
Zane Hall

Stuart Pitkin

No. Of Competitors: 42
SENIOR BULL RIDE
Shaun Morrington
Grant Quantock

Saras Ramsay

Tony Jamieson

No. Of Competitors: 25
U18 JUNIOR BULL RIDE
Chris Wilson

Zac McCarthy

Mack Tipper

Lachlan Dark

No. Of Competitors: 33
PODDY RIDE

Jay Buffier

Angus Hollands

Will Fogarty

Jucob Day

No. Of Competitors: 7

$

$ 2,728.00
$ 2,046.00
$ 1,023.00
$ 1,023.00
$

$ 870.40
$ 652.80
$ 43520
$ 217.60
$

$ 920.00
$  690.00
$  460.00
$ 230.00
$

$ 358.40
$ 268.80
$ 13440
$ 13440
$

$ 102.20
$ 102.20
$ 5840
$  29.20

PTS
81
80
19
79

PTS
75
70
65
64

PTS
10
69
61
49

PTS
19
69
64
64

PTS
61
61
59
58



